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Vivid's internal dashboard gateway valued added services (optional)

3DS (PAAY)

Account updater (EnsureBill)

Authorize.net

Monthly
Per transaction

Per batch

NMI gateway

Monthly

Per transaction

NMI value added services (optional) eCheck services

Set up fee
Monthly fee
Per transaction
Return fee
ACH NOC

Late return fee

Encrypted devices

Per device monthly fee

Fraud prevention

GMaotnetwhlayyfePericing

Per transaction fee

Gateway Pricing/Costs vi.1024

$0.15 (per auth)

$150 setup fee / $20.00 monthly / $0.25 per update

$12.00

$0.05

$0.05

$9.00

$0.08

$25.00

$15.00

$0.20

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$2.50

$5.00

$0.05

1 Harbor Drive, Suite 300, Sausalito, CA 94965

P: (800) 496-0437
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Payer authentication (3DS)

Monthly fee

Per transaction fee

SwipeSimple gateway **$9.95 one-time setup fee**

Monthly fee

Cash discount add-on monthly fee
Additional per user monthly fee
Additional merchant account monthly fee

USAePay **$49.95 one-time gateway setup fee**

Silver package monthly fee
Gold package monthly fee
Platinum package monthly fee
Per authorization

Accept.Blue **$49.95 one-time gateway setup fee**

Monthly fee
Per transaction fee

Payment pages monthly fee (capped at 5)

PayTrace **$50.00 one-time setup fee**

Paytrace monthly fee (virtual terminal only)
Per transaction fee

EMV (monthly)

Level Il processing

Level Ill processing

Gateway Pricing/Costs vi.1024

$9.00

$0.09

$10.00

$5.00

$2.95

$6.00 + setup fee (see above)

$15.00

$20.00

$22.00

$0.05

$15.00

$0.05

$5.00 (per page created)

$15.00

$0.05 (per transaction)

$15.00

0.05%

0.10%

1 Harbor Drive, Suite 300, Sausalito, CA 94965
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Gateway Pricing/Costs vi.1024

PayTrace add-on features

ACH processing (monthly)

APl access - includes invoicing (monthly)

Pre-integrated shopping cart (monthly)

Recurring billing (monthly)

FluidPay

Monthly fee (per processor configuration)

Per transaction fee

Dual pricing license for CC/ACH bundled processor (monthly)

EMV per mid when Dejavoo device is added (monthly)

Invoicing fees

Account updater (monthly)

Vault (FluidPay) **additional fees may apply with any additional integrations

Customer action (per new customer)

Payment action method (per payment method)

Address action (per AVS verification)

Account updater action

Token decryption action

Slim CD **$95.00 one-time gateway setup**

Monthly fee

Per transaction fee

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$7.00

$0.10

$10.00

$5.00

$0.10

$20.00

$0.05

$0.05

$0.05

$0.25

$0.10

$16.95

$0.05

PAGE
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Slim CD / one-time fees (optional)

Conversion fee (account change)
Hosted payments pages (per 5)

EMV device activation (per device)

Slim CD / add-on services (optional)

Enterprise w/EMV & recurring
VPN box

Check/ACH or gift card service

iPOSPays

Tap-on-phone/iPOS Go setup fee
Monthly fee (for the 1st device, terminal, tap on phone, cloud POS)

Additional device monthly (added to the same location)

iPOSPays / Add-on Services (optional)

Spin proxy enablement monthly (for semi-integration)

QuickBooks online cloud POS integration

Denovo by Dejavoo

Denovo

Denovo with integrations

Datacap **$30.00 one-time setup fee**

First terminal

Add terminal

Gateway Pricing/Costs vi.1024

$50.00
$300.00

$100.00

$10.00
$20.00

$5.00

$30.00 (billed per device added)
$10.00

$5.00

$4.00 monthly (first terminal)
$2.00 monthly (add-on terminal to the same location)

$0.05 per transaction capped at $10.00 per TPN

$10.00 full suite
$2.50 for each additional TPN per location

$15.00 full suite
$3.50 for each additional TPN per location

$15.00

$10.00

1 Harbor Drive, Suite 300, Sausalito, CA 94965

| P:(800)496-0437 | Partners@hellovivid.com
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NuvoLinQ **$15.00 one-time setup fee**
10MB $15.00 monthly fee*

*additional fees may apply if overage occurs.

25MB $20.00 monthly fee*
*additional fees may apply if overage occurs.
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