

3DS (PAAY)	\$0.15 (per auth)
Account updater (EnsureBill)	\$150 setup fee / \$20.00 monthly / \$0.25 per update
uthorize.net	
Monthly	\$12.00
Per transaction	\$0.05
Per batch	\$0.05
MI gateway	
Monthly	\$9.00
Per transaction	\$0.08
MI value added services (optional) eCheck services	
Set up fee	\$25.00
Monthly fee	\$15.00
Per transaction	\$0.20
Return fee	\$5.00
ACH NOC	\$5.00
Late return fee	\$5.00
ncrypted devices	
Per device monthly fee	\$2.50
aud prevention	
GMaotnetwhlayyfePericing	\$5.00
Per transaction fee	\$0.05



Payer authentication (3DS)	
Monthly fee	\$9.00
Per transaction fee	\$0.09
SwipeSimple gateway **\$9.95 one-time setup fee**	
Monthly fee	\$10.00
Cash discount add-on monthly fee	\$5.00
Additional per user monthly fee	\$2.95
Additional merchant account monthly fee	\$6.00 + setup fee (see above)
USAePay **\$49.95 one-time gateway setup fee**	
Silver package monthly fee	\$15.00
Gold package monthly fee	\$20.00
Platinum package monthly fee	\$22.00
Per authorization	\$0.05
Accept.Blue **\$49.95 one-time gateway setup fee**	
Monthly fee	\$15.00
Per transaction fee	\$0.05
Payment pages monthly fee (capped at 5)	\$5.00 (per page created)
PayTrace **\$50.00 one-time setup fee**	
Paytrace monthly fee (virtual terminal only)	\$15.00
Per transaction fee	\$0.05 (per transaction)
EMV (monthly)	\$15.00
Level II processing	0.05%
Level III processing	0.10%



PayTrace add-on features	
ACH processing (monthly)	\$10.00
API access - includes invoicing (monthly)	\$10.00
Pre-integrated shopping cart (monthly)	\$10.00
Recurring billing (monthly)	\$5.00

Fl	uic	lPay
----	-----	------

Monthly fee (per processor configuration)	\$7.00
Per transaction fee	\$0.10
Dual pricing license for CC/ACH bundled processor (monthly)	\$10.00
EMV per mid when Dejavoo device is added (monthly)	\$5.00
Invoicing fees	\$0.10
Account updater (monthly)	\$20.00

Vault (FluidPay) **additional fees may apply with any additional integrations

Customer action (per new customer)	\$0.05
Payment action method (per payment method)	\$0.05
Address action (per AVS verification)	\$0.05
Account updater action	\$0.25
Token decryption action	\$0.10

Slim CD **\$95.00 one-time gateway setup**

Monthly fee	\$16.95	
Per transaction fee	\$0.05	



www.hellovivid.com	, ,	
Slim CD / one-time fees (optional)		
Conversion fee (account change)	\$50.00	
Hosted payments pages (per 5)	\$300.00	
EMV device activation (per device)	\$100.00	
Slim CD / add-on services (optional)		
Enterprise w/EMV & recurring	\$10.00	
VPN box	\$20.00	
Check/ACH or gift card service	\$5.00	
iPOSPays		
Tap-on-phone/iPOS Go setup fee	\$30.00 (billed per device added)	
Monthly fee (for the 1st device, terminal, tap on phone, cloud POS)	\$10.00	
Additional device monthly (added to the same location)	\$5.00	
iPOSPays / Add-on Services (optional)		
Spin proxy enablement monthly (for semi-integration)	\$4.00 monthly (first terminal) \$2.00 monthly (add-on terminal to the same location)	
QuickBooks online cloud POS integration	\$0.05 per transaction capped at \$10.00 per TPN	
Denovo by Dejavoo		
Denovo	\$10.00 full suite \$2.50 for each additional TPN per location	
Denovo with integrations	\$15.00 full suite \$3.50 for each additional TPN per location	
Datacap **\$30.00 one-time setup fee**		
First terminal	\$15.00	
Add terminal	\$10.00	



NuvoLinQ **\$15.00 one-time setup fee**

10MB	\$15.00 monthly fee* *additional fees may apply if overage occurs.
25MB	\$20.00 monthly fee* *additional fees may apply if overage occurs.